
Hard, Deco-Turf II

1

C. BLACK/L. HUBER [1]

2

C. BLACK/L. HUBER [1]

3 76(5) 61

V. AZARENKA/S. KUZNETSOVA

4 75 63

C. BLACK/L. HUBER [1]

5 60 76(6)

L. DEKMEIJERE/T. GARBIN

6 64 64

E. DZEHALEVICH/A. KUDRYAVTSEVA

7 60 64

E. DZEHALEVICH/A. KUDRYAVTSEVA

8 62 64

K. PESCHKE/K. SREBOTNIK

9 64 26 11-9

L. RAYMOND/R. STUBBS [3]

10

K. PESCHKE/K. SREBOTNIK

11 61 46 10-7

K. PESCHKE/K. SREBOTNIK

12 61 76(3)

K. PESCHKE/K. SREBOTNIK

13 57 62 10-1

A. MOLIK/S. SFAR

14 62 64

Y. CHAN/J. ZHENG

15 61 63

Y. CHAN/J. ZHENG

16 63 63

17

A. KLEYBANOVA/F. SCHIAVONE [5]

18 63 62

A. KLEYBANOVA/F. SCHIAVONE [5]

19 64 36 10-5

S. PEER/G. VOSKOBOEVA

20 75 46 10-5

N. PETROVA/S. STOSUR [4]

21 67(4) 75 11-9

A. BONDARENKO/K. BONDARENKO

22 63 62

N. PETROVA/S. STOSUR [4]

23 wo.

N. PETROVA/S. STOSUR [4]

24

N. LLAGOSTERA VIVES/M. MARTINEZ SANCHEZ [2]

25 62 64

M. KIRILENKO/A. RADWANSKA [8]

26 63 62

C. CHUANG/O. GOVORTSOVA

27 46 63 10-7

 C. CHUANG/O. GOVORTSOVA

28 63 62

N. LLAGOSTERA VIVES/M. MARTINEZ SANCHEZ [2]

29 67(7) 63 10-8

V. DUSHEVINA/A. RODIONOVA

30 63 36 10-1

N. LLAGOSTERA VIVES/M. MARTINEZ SANCHEZ [2]

31 61 76(3)

N. LLAGOSTERA VIVES/M. MARTINEZ SANCHEZ [2]

32

Rank Pts. Alternates Retirements/W.O.

1 2 Winner $100,000 900 A. Bondarenko / K. Bondarenko - Walk Over

2 13 Finalist $50,000 620

3 17 Semi-Finalist $25,000 395

4 25 Quarter-Finalist $12,500 225

5 35 2nd Round $6,250 125

6 39 1st Round $3,170 1

7 42 Players Representative

8 46 Sarah Borwell

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

$2,000,000

WTA Premier 5

HANTUCHOVA, Daniela (SVK)/VESNINA, Elena (RUS)

Sony Ericsson WTA Tour Supervisor

Donna Kelso

BENESOVA, Iveta (CZE)/PENNETTA, Flavia (ITA)

Prize Money (Per Team)

KIRILENKO, Maria / RADWANSKA, Agnieszka

Follow Live Scoring at www.sonyericssonwtatour.com

8 

BLACK, Cara (ZIM)/HUBER, Liezel (USA)

Bye

SENOGLU, Ipek (TUR)/SHVEDOVA, Yaroslava (KAZ)

Last Direct Acceptance

BORWELL / KOPS-JONES (115)

MIRZA, Sania / RUANO PASCUAL, Virginia

 

 

 

 

RAYMOND, Lisa / STUBBS, Rennae

PETROVA, Nadia / STOSUR, Samantha

2 

BLACK, Cara / HUBER, Liezel

 

 

Bye

MEDINA GARRIGUES, Anabel (ESP)/WOZNIACKI, Caroline (DEN)

PEER, Shahar (ISR)/VOSKOBOEVA, Galina (KAZ)

Bye

DUSHEVINA, Vera (RUS)/RODIONOVA, Anastasia (AUS)

LLAGOSTERA VIVES, Nuria (ESP)/MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Maria Jose (ESP)

Seeded Players

LLAGOSTERA VIVES, Nuria / MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Maria Jose

KLEYBANOVA, Alisa / SCHIAVONE, Francesca

MAKAROVA, Ekaterina / YAN, Zi

BONDARENKO, Alona (UKR)/BONDARENKO, Kateryna (UKR)

JANS, Klaudia (POL)/ROSOLSKA, Alicja (POL)

PETROVA, Nadia (RUS)/STOSUR, Samantha (AUS)

KIRILENKO, Maria (RUS)/RADWANSKA, Agnieszka (POL)

AMANMURADOVA, Akgul (UZB)/KUSTOVA, Darya (BLR)

CHUANG, Chia-Jung (TPE)/GOVORTSOVA, Olga (BLR)

 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

MOLIK, Alicia (AUS)/SFAR, Selima (TUN)

 

PESCHKE, Kveta (CZE)/SREBOTNIK, Katarina (SLO)

CIRSTEA, Sorana (ROU)/PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia (RUS)

 

1 

 

 WC

 

 

AZARENKA, Victoria (BLR)/KUZNETSOVA, Svetlana (RUS)

GROENEFELD, Anna-Lena (GER)/SCHNYDER, Patty (SUI)

DEKMEIJERE, Liga (LAT)/GARBIN, Tathiana (ITA)

DZEHALEVICH, Ekaterina (BLR)/KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla (RUS)

5 

 

 WC

Bye

BORWELL, Sarah (GBR)/KOPS-JONES, Raquel (USA)

7 

GRANDIN, Natalie (RSA)/TU, Meilen (USA)

KLEYBANOVA, Alisa (RUS)/SCHIAVONE, Francesca (ITA)

CHAN, Yung-Jan (TPE)/ZHENG, Jie (CHN)

MIRZA, Sania (IND)/RUANO PASCUAL, Virginia (ESP)

Barclays Dubai Tennis Championships

Dubai, UAE    14 - 20 February 2010

3 

6 MAKAROVA, Ekaterina (RUS)/YAN, Zi (CHN)

RAYMOND, Lisa (USA)/STUBBS, Rennae (AUS)


